
SUTTER UNION HIGH SCHOOL 
Football 2024 

Date  Day  Opponent  Location  Team   Time
 Aug. 16  Friday   NU Scrimmage  Grass Valley  JV/Var   TBA 

             Aug. 17  Saturday Lincoln Scrimmage Lincoln, CA.  Frosh   9:00am 

Week 0  Aug 22 Thursday Roseville  Sutter   Frosh 

Aug  23  Friday  Argonaut  Sutter   JV/V                 5:15/7:15 

Week 1  Aug 28 Wednesday Pleasant Valley  Chico   Frosh            5:30 

  Aug 30  Friday  Kimberly  Pocatello, ID  JV/V           5:30/7:30 

Week 2  Sept 5  Thursday Nevada Union  Grass Valley  Frosh           5:30 

. Sept. 6  Friday   Marysville  Sutter   JV/V           5:15/7:15 

Week 3  Sept. 12 Thursday Twelve Bridges  Lincoln   Frosh           5:30 

  Sept. 13 Friday  Bradshaw Christian Elk Gove  JV/Var           5:15/7:15 

Week 4  Sept. 19 Thursday Vacaville  Sutter   Frosh           5:30 

  Sept. 20 Friday  Woodland (HoCo) Sutter    JV/Var           5:15/7:15 

Week 5  Sept 26 Thursday Yuba City  Sutter   Frosh           5:30 

  Sept. 27 Friday  Dixon   Dixon   JV/Var           5:15/7:15 

Week 6  Oct 3  Thursday Will C. Wood  Sutter   Frosh           5:30 

  Oct 4  Friday  El Camino  Sacramento  JV/Var           5:15/7:15 

Week 7  Oct. 10  Thursday Rio Linda  Sutter   Frosh           5:00 

  Oct. 11  Friday  Rio Linda  Sutter   JV/V           5:15/7:15  

Week 8  Oct. 17  Thursday Bye      Frosh           5:15 

  Oct. 18  Friday  Natomas (Senior Nite) Sutter   JV/Var           5:15/7:15 

Week 9  Oct 24  Thursday Las Plumas  Oroville  Frosh           5:30 

  Oct 25  Friday  Bye        JV/Var           

Week 10 Oct 31  Thursday Casa Robles  Orangevale  Frosh           5:30  

   Nov 1  Friday  Casa Robles  Orangevale  JV/Var           5:15/7:15 

 

Playoffs Nov. 8  Friday  SJS Rd. 1 Playoffs TBA   Var           7:00 

 

Playoffs Nov. 15 Friday  SJS Rd. 2 Playoffs TBA   Var           7:00 

  

Semi-  Nov. 22 Friday  SJS Semi-Finals TBA   Var           7:00 

 

Finals  Nov 29  Saturday Finals   Neutral   Var   TBA 

 

 

 

 
Var. Coach:  Ryan Reynolds 

J.V. Coach:  Cole White 

Frosh Coach:  Jackson O’Neal 

AD/Principal:  Rick Giovannoni  

Sup.:   Jed Nunes 

Mascot:  Huskies 

Colors:   Gold, White, Blue 

Telephone:  (530) 822-5161 


